fibre optic solutions
fibre optic solutions
Cable Ways offers solutions for a variety standard
fibre optic styles. All listed are designed for connecting
patch cables or installing directly into patch panels
or enclosures
A complete solution, delivered in full, on time, to specification.
Page 2

Duplex SM/PC Duplex SM/APC Duplex MM/PC
Page 6Page 5
ADAPTORS - ORDeRIng InFORMATIOn
Simplex LC/UPC
Simplex LC/APC
Duplex LC/UPC (SC style) 4 Port
Duplex OM3Simplex MM/PC
* This is not the full range - please contact us for your Fibre Optic requirements
FSA SuSu S A 0.9
Fibre Solution
L - LC
S - SC
F - FC
T - ST
J - MTRJ
u - MU
2 - 2MU
e - E2000
A - SMA
I - FDI
D - DIN
A - 1 port
B - 2 ports
C - 4 ports
D - 6 ports
e - 8 ports
F - 12 ports
P - PC
u - UPC
A - APC
S - Single mode
M - Multi mode
Outer Diameter
0.9
2.0
3.0
A - Adaptor
Example: FSASUSUSA0.9 - Adaptor SC/UPC - SC/UPC; Single Mode; 1 Port; 0.9mm outer diameter.
* Please contact Cable Ways for more info, availability and lead time
Fibre Optic Solutions for Extreme Broadband
FIBRe OPTIC PATCh CORDS
SC / LC SeRIeS ST / FC / e2000 / MTRJ SeRIeS
applications
> Fast Ethernet, Data Communication
 LAN and WAN
> High-speed Enterprise Servers
> Multiplexers, Switches, and Routers

Type:  SM, APC, MM
Cable Jacket:  PVC or LSZH
PATCh CORDS - ORDeRIng InFORMATIOn
* Cable Ways can supply different types of connectors
* This is not the full range - please contact us for your Fibre Optic requirements
FSC SuSu S D 0.9 0150
Fibre Solution
L - LC
S - SC
F - FC
T - ST
J - MTRJ
u - MU
2 - 2MU
e - E2000
A - SMA
I - FDI
D - DIN
S - Simplex
D - Duplex
P - PC
u - UPC
A - APC
S - Single mode
M - Multi mode
Outer Diameter
0.9
2.0
3.0
C - Patch Cord
Length in cm
Example: FSCSUSUSD0.90150 - Patch Cord SC/UPC - SC/UPC; Single Mode; Duplex; 0.9mm outer diameter; 1.5m
* Please contact Cable Ways for more info, availability and lead time
Fibre Optic Solutions for Extreme Broadband
FIBRe OPTIC PIgTAILS
LC / SC / ST / FC SeRIeS PIgTAIL
sc  series
SC FIBeR OPTIC PIgTAIL
Length:  as per request in cm*
Type:  SM, APC, MM, 12 Cores
Cable Jacket:  PVC or LSZH
fc  series
FC FIBeR OPTIC PIgTAIL
Length:  as per request in cm*
Type:  SM, APC, MM, 12 Cores
Cable Jacket:  PVC or LSZH
st  series
ST FIBeR OPTIC PIgTAIL
Length:  as per request in cm*
Type:  SM, APC, MM, 12 Cores
Cable Jacket:  PVC or LSZH
Page 10Page 9
lc  series
LC FIBeR OPTIC PIgTAIL
Length:  as per request in cm*
Type:  SM, APC, MM, 12 Cores
Cable Jacket:  PVC or LSZH
PIgTAIL - ORDeRIng InFORMATIOn
FS T Su S B 0.9 0150
Fibre Solution
L - LC
S - SC
F - FC
T - ST
J - MTRJ
u - MU
2 - 2MU
e - E2000
A - SMA
I - FDI
D - DIN
B - 2 connectors
C - 4 connectors
D - 6 connectors
e - 8 connectors
F - 12 connectors
P - PC
u - UPC
A - APC S - Single mode
M - Multi mode
Outer Diameter
0.9
2.0
3.0
T - Pigtail
Length in cm
Example: FSTSUSB0.90150 - Pigtail SC/UPC; Single Mode; 2 Connectors; 0.9mm outer diameter; 1.5m
* Cable Ways can supply different types of connectors
* This is not the full range - please contact us for your Fibre Optic requirements * Please contact Cable Ways for more info, availability and lead time
Fibre Optic Solutions for Extreme Broadband
PLAnAR LIghTwAVe CIRCuIT SPLITTeR
Page 12Page 11
F2h PLCS MODuLe-TyPe SPLITTeR
features
> Low requirements for placing into position and
 environments
> Compact box design
> Can easily be placed into optical fibre distribution
 box, optical fibre junction box or any kind of box
 with reserved space
specifications 1 x n(n>2)plcs (wiTH COnnECTOR) OPTiCAL PARAMETERS
Parameters  1 x 2 1 x 4 1 x 8 1 x 16 1 x 32 1 x 64
Output Wavelength (nm) 1260-1650 1260-1650 1260-1650 1260-1650 1260-1650 1260-1650
Insertion Loss (dB) Max 4.0 7.7 11.5 14.5 18.2 22
Loss Uniformity (dB) Max 0.4 0.8 1 1.4 1.9 2.5
Return Loss (dB)  APC Min (S/P) 50/55 50/55 50/55 50/55 50/55 50/55
                               UPC Min (S/P) 40/50 45/50 45/50 45/50 45/50 45/50
PDL (dB)  Max 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3
Directivity (dB)  Min 55 55 55 55 55 55
Pigtail Length (m)  1.0 (±0.1) or customer specified
Fibre Type  SMF -28e with 3mm cable or customer specified
Operating Temperature -20 ~ 650C -20 ~ 650C -20 ~ 650C -20 ~ 650C -20 ~ 650C -20 ~ 650C
Storage Temperature -40 ~ 850C -40 ~ 850C -40 ~ 850C -40 ~ 850C -40 ~ 850C -40 ~ 850C
Housing Dimension (L x W x H mm) 100 x 70 x 9 100 x 70 x 9 100 x 70 x 9 120 x 80 x 18 140 x 114 x 18 140 x 114 x 18
Note: All measurements were done at room temperature and specifications exclude connectors
specifications 2 x n(n>2)plcs (wiTH COnnECTOR) OPTiCAL PARAMETERS
Parameters  2 x 4 2 x 8 2 x 16 2 x 32 2 x 64
Output Wavelength (nm) 1260-1650 1260-1650 1260-1650 1260-1650 1260-1650
Insertion Loss (dB) Max 8.0 11.5 14.7 17.6 21.5
Loss Uniformity (dB) Max 1.2 1.2 1.8 2.0 2.5
Return Loss (dB)  APC Min (S/P) 55 55 55 55 55
                               UPC Min (S/P) 45/50 45/50 45/50 45/50 45/50
PDL (dB)  Max 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.5
Directivity (dB)  Min 55 55 55 55 55
Pigtail Length (m)  1.0 (±0.1) or customer specified
Fibre Type  SMF -28e with 3mm cable or customer specified
Operating Temperature -20 ~ 650C -20 ~ 650C -20 ~ 650C -20 ~ 650C -20 ~ 650C
Storage Temperature -40 ~ 850C -40 ~ 850C -40 ~ 850C -40 ~ 850C -40 ~ 850C
Housing Dimension (L x W x H mm) 100 x 70 x 9 100 x 70 x 9 120 x 80 x 18 140 x 114 x 18 140 x 114 x 18
Note: All measurements were done at room temperature and specifications exclude connectors
* Please contact Cable Ways for more info, availability and lead time* This is not the full range - please contact us for your Fibre Optic requirements
Page 14Page 13 * This is not the full range - please contact us for your Fibre Optic requirements
DISTRIBuTIOn FRAMe - ORDeRIng InFORMATIOn
FS R 1 P 024 SP SA 0.9
Fibre Solution
1 - 1RU
2 - 2RU
3 - 3RU
4 - 4RU
6 - 6RU
A - 1 port
B - 2 ports
C - 4 ports
D - 6 port
e - 8 ports
F - 12 ports
L - LC
S - SC
F - FC
T - ST
J - MTRJ
u - MU
2 - 2MU
e - E2000
A - SMA
I - FDI
D - DIN
P - PC
u - UPC
A - APC
Type:
F - Fixed
P - Pivoting
S - Sliding
Outer Diameter
0.9
2.0
3.0
R -
19 inch Rack
panel
xx - # ports
S - Single mode
M - Multi mode
* Please contact Cable Ways for more info, availability and lead time
Fibre Optic Solutions for Extreme Broadband